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Chinese Cooking Range
kb

MODEL: CRG2H2P-1

Style Burner Standard Model Rear Pot Rear burner Blower Dimension(mm):
L D H

Guangdong Style Single head CRG1H 1 / E1X1 1200 1250 (810+430)
Guangdong Style Double head CRG2H2P-1 2 yé E4 X1 2200 1250 (810+430)
Guangdong Style Double head CRG2H2P-2 2 / E1 X2 2200 1250 (810+430)
Guangdong Style Double head CRG2H1P-1 1 / E4 X1 2000 1200 (810+430)
Guangdong Style Double head CRG2H1P-2 1 / E1X2 2000 1200 (810+430)
Shanghai Style Single head CRS1H1P1S-1 1 1 E4 X1 1400 1250 (810+430)
Shanghai Style Double head CRS2H1P2S-2 1 2 E1X2 2400 1250 (810+430)
Chiu Chow Style Double head CRC2H1P2S-2 1 2 E1X2 2500 1250 (810+430)
Mini Style Single head CRM1H / / Mini X 1 760 900 (810+430)
Mini Style Double head CRM2H / / Mini X 2 1500 900 (810+430)
Large Style Single head CR1H / / E4 X1 1200 1250 (810+430)
Large Style Double head CR2H / / E1 X2 2200 1250 (810+430)

* Custom Made Size Are Available*

Steam Cabinet
Az

Standard : »
Type Door Model Dimension(mm):
L D H
Environmental Type Single Door SCE1D 850 900 1800
Environmental Type Double Door SCE2D 900 900 1800
Environmental Type Triple Door SCE3D 900 900 1950

* Custom Made Size Are Available*

MODEL: SCE3D




Open Burner

Burner Safety Valve Buener type Standard Dimension(mm):
Model L D H

4 heads N 6" dia 40B6 900 760 810+150
4 heads ¢ 6" dis 40B6-SV 900 760 810+150
4 heads N 7" dia 40B7 900 900 810+150
4 heads Y 7" dia 40B7-SV 900 900 810+150
6 heads N 6" dia 60B6 900 760 810+150
6 heads  f 6" dis 60B6-SV 900 760 810+150
6 heads N 7" dia 60B7 1200 900 810+150
6 heads Y 7" dia 60B7-SV 1200 900 810+150

* Optional Accessories: Undershelf, Cabinet Base
* Custom Made Size Are Available*

MODEL: 40B6-SV
with optional undershelf

Duck Oven
A i

Standard Safety Valve Dimension(mm):
Model

Dia. H
DR800 Y 800 1520
DR900 Y. 900 1520
DR1000 Y 1000 1600

* Custom Made Size Are Available*

MODEL: DR900

Stock Pot Stove
biti

Burner Safety Valve Buener type Standard
Model T
L D H MODEL: SPS2H8-SV MODEL: SPS1H8-SV'
Single head N 8" dia SPS1H8 550 650 500+150
Single head Y 8" dia SPS1H8-SV 550 650 500+150 Ik
Single head N 11" dia SPS1H11 550 650 500+150
Single head Y 11' dia SPS1H11-SV 550 650 500+150
Single head N 14" dia SPS1H14 600 760 500+150
Single head Y 14" dia SPS1H14-SV 600 760 500+150
Twin head N 8" dia SPS2H8 1100 650 500+150
Twin head Y, 8" dia SPS2H8-SV 1100 650 500+150
Twinhead N 11" dia SPS2H11 1100 650 500+150
Twinhead Y 11" dia SPS2H11-SV 1100 650 500+150
Twinhead N 14" dia SPS2H14 1200 760 500+150
Twinhead he 14" dia SPS2H14-SV 1200 760 500+150

* Custom Made Size Are Available*




Grease Filter Type Water Washed Type
Exhaust Hood Exhaust Hood

i A Ul QU

Hood Lamp Dimension(mm): Hood Lamp Dimension(mm):

Standard Model: L D H Standard Model: L D H
GF N * * 560 WWT N & . 660
GFL Y * * 560 WWTL Y * * 660

* Custom Made Size Are Available* * Custom Made Size Are Available*

Exhaust Hood Control Panel
JE O B4R )

Dimension(mm): For Hood Size:

Type Standard Model: Pump(s) L D H

Floor type EHC1P-WS 1 520 520 1660 =7M
Floor type EHC1P 1 600 600 1800 =7M
Floor type EHC2P 2 600 600 1800 =12M
Worktop Type EHC1P-WT 1 600 700 810 =7M
Worktop Type EHC2P-WT 2 1100 700 810 = 12M
Wall Mounted Type EHC1P-WM 1 520 520 550 =7M

MODEL: EHC1P




Stainless Steel Equipment Series

Standard Door No. of Dimension(mm):
Model Shelf
1 D H

UC5656H Hinged Door 2 560 560 1800 “nright caninet
UC5661H Hinged Door 2 560 610 1800 o %%%1%
3]

UC11950H Sliding Door 2 1190 500 1800
UC11961H Sliding Door 2 1190 610 1800
uUC119508 Sliding Door 2 1190 500 1800
UC11961S Sliding Door 2 1190 610 1800

* Optional Accessories: Addiotional Shelf, Door with Hole
* Custom Made Size Are Available*

wall Mn"nled caninel MODEL: UC11950S
s HE J—

Standard Model: Door ggél?f Dimension(mm): f g M_ODEL:'WM0903561
L D H ‘ with optional glass door

WMC903561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 900 350 610 ////____/

WMC904561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 900 450 610 : ‘

WMC123561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1200 350 610 !

WMC124561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1] 1200 450 610

WMC153561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1500 350 610

WMC154561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1500 450 610

WMC183561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1800 350 610

WMC184561 Hinged/Sliding Door i 1800 450 610

WMC203561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 2000 350 610 —

WMC204561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 2000 450 610 MODEL: WMGC123561

WMC903561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 900 350 710

WMC904561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 900 450 710

WMC123561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1200 350 710

WMC124561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1200 450 710

WMC 153561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1500 350 710

WMC 154561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1500 450 710

WMC183561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1800 350 710

WMC184561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 1800 450 710

WMC203561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 2000 350 710

WMC204561 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 2000 450 710 —

* Optional Glass Door & Front & Back Door *

* Custom Made Size Are Available wnrk Tnn Tallle

MODEL: WT1261 with
optional drawer & under shelf

Work Top Cahinet Ditnension{aif

I{lﬁ%ﬁ Standard Model: L D H
WT9061 900 610 810/850
WT9075 900 750 810/850
WT9086 900 860 810/850
WT90105 900 1050 810/850
WT1261 1200 610 810/850
WT1275 1200 750 810/850
MODEL: WC1160 WT1286 1200 860 810/850
WT12105 1200 1050 810/850
Standard Model: Door No. of Dimension(mm): WT1561 1500 610 810/850
Shelf WT1575 1500 750 810/850
L D H WT1586 1500 860 810/850
. " WT15105 1500 1050 810/850
WC1160 H!nged/SI!d!ng Door 1 1100 610 810/850 WT1861 1800 610 810/850
WC1561 H,nged/Sl!d!ng Door 1 1500 610 810/850 WT1875 1800 750 810/850
WC1861 H!nged/SI¥dfng Door 1 1800 610 810/850 WT1886 1800 860 810/850
WC2061 H!nged/SIfd{ng Door 1 2000 610 810/850 WT18105 1800 1050 810/850
WC1175 H!nged/SI!dfng Door 1 1100 750 810/850 WT2061 2000 610 810/850
WC1575 H!nged/SI!d!ng Door 1 1500 750 810/850 WT2075 2000 750 810/850
WC1875 H!nged/SI!d!ng Door 1 1800 750 810/850 WT2086 2000 860 810/850
WC2075 Hinged/Sliding Door 1 2000 750 810/850 WT20105 2000 1050 810/850
* Optional Accessories: Heating Element, Drawer, Choptop and Front & Back Door * Optional Accessories: Undershelf, Drawer and choptop*

* Custom Made Size and Front& Back Door Are Available* * Custom Made Size Are Available*




Sink Table & Cabinet

Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet
Single Sink Table / Cabinet

Twin Sink Table / Cabinet
Twin Sink Table / Cabinet
Twin Sink Table / Cabinet
Twin Sink Table / Cabinet
Twin Sink Table / Cabinet
Twin Sink Table / Cabinet
Twin Sink Table / Cabinet
Twin Sink Table / Cabinet
Twin Sink Table / Cabinet

Triple Sink Table / Cabinet
Triple Sink Table / Cabinet
Triple Sink Table / Cabinet
Triple Sink Table / Cabinet
Triple Sink Table / Cabinet

* Optional Accessories:

* Custom Made Size Are Available*

Grease Trap
g T il

n
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Standard Model:

SST6161/
SST6565/
SST9061/
SST9065/
SST1161/
SST1165/
SS8T1561/
SST1565/
SST1861/
SST1865/

TST1261/
TST1265/
TST1275/
TST1561/
TST1565/
TST1575/
TST1861/
TST1865/
TST1875/

3ST16561/
38T17565/
38T17575/
3ST20565/
38T20575/

Sink Table

Wk

SSC6161
SSC6565
SSC9061
SSC9065
SSC1161
S8C1165
SSC1561
SSC1565
SsC1861
SSC1865

TSC1261
TSC1265
TSC1275
TSC1561
TSC1565
TSC1575
TSC1861
TSC1865
TSC1875

38C16561
38C17565
38C17575
35C20565
38C20575

GT3835

GT5035

GT5535

Standard Model:

AR

L

610
650
900
900
1100
1100
1500
1500
1800
1800

1200
1200
1200
1500
1500
1500
1800
1800
1800

1650
1750
1750
2050
2050

Corner Sink, Overflow,Faucet and Undershelf*

* Safety Lock*

Dimension(mm):

D H
610 810/850
650 810/850
610 810/850
650 810/850
610 810/850
650 810/850
610 810/850
650 810/850
610 810/850
650 810/850
610 810/850
650 810/850
750 810/850
610 810/850
650 810/850
750 810/850
610 810/850
650 810/850
750 810/850
610 810/850
650 810/850
750 810/850
650 810/850
750 810/850

Dimension(mm):

L D H
380 350 320
500 350 320
550 350 320

e

Standard Sink Bowl Size:

(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm

(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(500 X 500 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(500 X 500 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(500 X 500 X280(H))mm

(460 X 460 X280(H))mm
(500 X 500 X280(H))mm
(500 X 500 X280(H))mm
(600 X 500 X 280(H))mm
(600 X 500 X 350(H))mm

* Rubber Gasket*

Pipe Inlet Dia.

40/50mm
40/50mm

40/50mm

Pipe Outlet Dia.

50mm
50mm

50mm
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Upright Chiller / Freezer
(SR g2 20 &

Workton Chiller / Freezer
PR

Model: D4H

Model with optional glass door

Standard Model: Temp. Door No. of Standard Model: Dimension(mm):
Shelf
(PVC Coating) L D H
Upright Chiller D2H "+2~+4°C 2 half door 3 D2H 730 830 2050
Upright Chiller D4H "+2~+4C 4 half door 6 D4H 1400 830 2050
Upright Chiller DF1H "+2~+4°C 1 full height door 3 DF1H 730 830 2050
Upright Chiller DF2H "+2~+4°C 2 full height door 6 DF2H 1400 830 2050
Upright Freezer D2L "-18°C 2 half door 3 D2L 730 830 2050
Upright Freezer D4L "-18°C 4 half door 6 D4L 1400 830 2050
Upright Freezer DF1L *-18°C 1 full height door 3 DF1L 730 830 2050
Upright Freezer DF2L *-18°C 2 full height door 6 DF2L 1400 830 2050
Worktop Chiller C1-1-HO "+2~+4°C 1 1 C1-1-HO 1000 660 850
Worktop Chiller C1-2-HO "+2~+4°C 2 2 C1-2-HO 1500 660 850
Worktop Chiller C1-3-HO "+2~+4°C 3 3 C1-3-HO 1900 660 850
Worktop Chiller C2-1-HO "+2~+4°C 1 1 C2-1-HoO 1200 760 850
Worktop Chiller C2-2-HO "+2~+4C 2 2 C2-2-Ho 1840 760 850
Worktop Chiller C2-3-Ho "+2~+4°C 3 3 C2-3-Ho 2500 760 850
Worktop Freezer C1-1-M0 *-10~+2C 1 1 C1-1-M0 1000 660 850
Worktop Freezer C1-2-M0 "-10~+2C 2 2 C1-2-M0 1500 660 850
Worktop Freezer C1-3-M0 "-10~+2°C 3 3 C1-3-M0 1900 660 850
Worktop Freezer C2-1-M0 "-10~+2C 1 1 C2-1-M0 1200 760 850
Worktop Freezer C2-2-M0 *-10~+2C 2 2 C2-2-M0 1840 760 850
Worktop Freezer C2-3-M0 "-10~+2C 3 3 C2-3-M0 2500 760 850

* Suit for Shelf or GN Pan*
* Optional Accessories: Sandwich Style, Drawer, GN Pan, Glass Door and S/S Shelf*
* Custom Made Size Are Available*
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